
Ê Ê

Ê

538-271-02
37.997 ac.

PAR.4B

PAR.4A

538-271-01
DED.AREA 1

538-273-01
31381 sf

PAR.4C

KINGS
RIVER

DRIVE
KINGS

RIVER
DRIVE

P Y
RA

MID
WA

Y
LANDMARK DRIVE

OC
EAN

VIE
W

DR
IVE

AN
TH

EM
     

DR
IVE

AN
TH

EM
     

DR
IVE

EAG
LE

PEA
K

DR
IVE

1314
12

534-60

82471 sf

538-07

273
272

271
S T

AT
E

RO
UT

E
4 45

PORTION OF E½ SECTION 11
T21N - R20E

DED. TM #5440

1211

ALAMOSA     DRIVE

13.38 ac.
538-272-01

36' ACCESS & PUE
PER PM 4318

36' ACCESS & PUE
PER PM 4318

492.01 314.34

654.38

36.48

47.
83

182.94

17
14

.78

86
3.9

5

64.39

23
26

.49

169.61 7.7
1

36
.48234.58

650.67

86
7 .0

3

108.91

12.
35

62
8.2

2

214.23

41
5.3

0

44
.78 139.97

14
.84

75.19

41.
54

75.19

23.51

WASHOE COUNTY
ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

STATE OF NEVADA

NOTE:  This map was prepared for the use of the
Washoe County Assessor for assessment and 
illustrative purposes only.  It does not represent 
a survey of the premises.  No liability is assumed
as to the sufficiency or accuracy of the data 
delineated hereon.
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